2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA
Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Team Results

TEAM PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5
RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #o6* #7* TIME SPREAD
1 Timberline (Boise) 52 7 8 12 14 20 21 69 19:00.89 00:22
2 Tahoma 58 1 2 3 29 31 38 67 19:06.59 01:17
3 Camas 64 9 10 13 16 27 46 111 19:21.39 00:49
4 Issaquah 107 5 17 23 28 50 19:15.86 01:33
5 Skyline 141 24 26 35 37 39 55 58 19:44.17 00:15
6 West Valley (Yakima) 242 18 32 65 73 110 304 21:08.02 02:20
7 Central Catholic 254 4 43 49 59 168 186 224 21:02.37 03:52
8 Eisenhower 282 19 25 48 133 147 20:22.32 02:54
9 Ellensburg 284 41 42 60 77 126 160 175 20:56.16 01:54
10 Kentridge 302 30 47 83 101 123 128 206 21:04.96 02:07
11 Ingraham 306 36 44 75 87 141 181 216 21:13.13 02:12
12 Central Kitsap 373 53 74 82 119 162 187 198 21:32.01 02:01
13 Kamiak 388 51 54 81 105 228 242 21:39.32 03:33
14 Mt Rainier 391 34 950 93 132 179 189 207 21:38.93 03:00
15 Newport (Bellevue) 401 64 88 107 116 163 167 254 21:48.51 01:53
16 Capital 434 66 85 121 138 176 260 309 22:34.41 02:06
17 Snohomish 441 97 104 109 134 158 1590 227 21:55.36 01:00
18 Auburn Riverside 481 33 118 173 183 184 197 21:57.45 03:09
19 Nw Christian (Lacey) 525 40 63 149 230 312 323 23:25.92 07:14
20 Seattle Prep 526 71 72 156 221 236 22:02.20 03:21
21 North Thurston 528 94 115 159 166 225 326 333 23:57.64 02:38
22 Puyallup 549 96 127 130 194 231 303 22:49.87 02:48
23 Peninsula 611 103 165 188 208 232 234 238 22:58.40 02:41
24 Steilacoom 685 164 191 192 196 305 324 24:11.15 04:02
25 Liberty (Issaquah) 687 124 169 237 239 264 265 289 23:45.31 02:55
26 Hazen 688 120 193 195 249 294 328 24:11.98 03:58
27 Washington 731 139 201 210 252 332 24:12.80 07:12
28 Rogers (Puyallup) 754 108 214 277 307 315 24:34.14 06:00
29 Mt Si 872 266 274 280 314 327 329 336 27:13.11 03:42
30 Charles Wright Acader 757 143 215 271 275 299 24:03.22 03:47
Thomas Jefferson 0 6 154 - -
Richland 0 11 - -
Woodinville 0 15 52 102 282 - -
Toutle Lake 0 22 229 - -
Spanaway Lake 0 45 223 - -
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2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA
Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Team Results

TEAM PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5

RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #o6* #7* TIME SPREAD
Lincoln 0 56 98 250 269 - -
Kentlake 57 62 100 200 - -
Wenatchee 70 180 - -
Kelso 68 171 276 - -
Lakes 78 86 89 145 - -
Curtis 79 106 117 247 - -
Pope John Paul 2 80 129 - -
Sumner 91 122 205 243 - -
Klahowya 99 199 202 222 - -
Ocosta 113 148 - -
Kingston 114 172 174 219 - -
Gig Harbor 125 131 203 204 - -
Bellevue 137 177 267 - -

Bonney Lake 142 313 - -

O O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OOoO oo o o oo

Sunnyside 144 246 322 - -
Olympia 146 151 316 331 - -
Auburn Mountainview 153 182 220 - -
White River 178 261 287 - -
Orting 217 262 270 281 - -
Wahluke 245 255 301 - -
Highline 263 - -
Mountain View (Wa) 286 321 - -
Evergreen (Seattle) 296 306 - -
Kennedy Catholic 318 330 335 - -
Woodrow Wilson 319 - -
Life Christian Academy 320 - -
Yelm 334 00:00.00 00:00.00
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2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA
Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Team Breakdown

Score

10
12
17
18
58
52

Score

11
13
23
41
84
64

Score
20
22
31
33
35
49
50

141

Timberline (Boise)
Name

OGDEN, Thomas
SAUNDERS, Kailer
POWELL, Mckay
SMITH, Bryson
STEINMETZ, Carter
BOYINGTON, Nate
STAMPER, Blake

Camas

Name

DOZIER, Tanner
DINH, Tyler

CRAIG, Porter
KLAVE, Kevin
WEIDMANN, Charles
DOLEN, Jacob
WETZEL, Myles

Skyline

Name

MORGAN, Jacob
HRNCIRIK, Joseph
EVANS, Nathan
SHAHPURWALA, Yusuf
SIMPSON, Colby
WALKER, Jacob

AGUIRRE RAMIREZ, Alejandra

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

Grade Time

9
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18:35.20
18:36.80
18:43.30
18:43.60
18:57.20
19:02.40
20:27.70

Grade Time

© © © O © ©

18:37.40
18:42.40
18:43.50
18:48.10
19:26.20
19:54.80
21:17.30

Grade Time

© © © © ©o ©

19:24.20
19:24.60
19:33.90
19:36.00
19:38.90
20:13.60
20:18.00

Score

25
27
34
57
58

Score

14
19
24
45

107

Score
15
28
55
61
83

176

242

Ge

RACING 2018

Tahoma

Name

CLARKE, Jack
CLARKE, Sam
BRUNEEL, John
NIELSEN, Carter
PERKINS, Ryan
ARIS, William
SHINNICK, Kyler

Issaquah

Name

IMAI-TAKEMURA, Jerald
MURPHY, Caleb
NIEMANN, Jonah
WIEDERIEN, Brendan
DELGADILLO, Joshua

West Valley (Yakima)
Name

VOLDMAN, J. 'Dane’
DITTO, Nathan
MCDONALD, Israel
CATRON, Marshal
DEYETTE, Jackson
MOORE, Jeffery

Grade Time

9 18:11.70
18:12.70
18:22.40
19:27.80
19:28.70
19:37.80
20:25.00
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Grade

9 18:32.40
18:52.90
19:21.10
19:27.20
20:05.70

Time

© ©O© O ©

Grade Time

9 18:56.20
19:31.60
20:24.00
20:28.70
21:16.20
26:11.40
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Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Team Breakdown

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Score

39

44

51
116
125
147
254

Score
37
38
52
64
93

109
119
284

Score
32
40
63
69

102
122
145
306

Central Catholic
Name

BECKMAN, Eliot
WOODS, Daniel
WONSIEWICZ, Sam

FERROGGIARRO, Thomas

ZIELS, Preston
HAMLIN, Enzo
MARTIN, Spencer

Ellensburg

Name

DITTMER, Theo
BELOFSKY, Luther
LYNCH, Joel
FISHER, Turner
BACON, Jacob
LEWIS, Aiden
LOMBARDI, Sam

Ingraham

Name
FLOISAND, Evan
LE, Dylan
MORFIN, Diandre
MYERS, Max
JOHNSON, Seth
MAGALNICK, Ben
SORRICK, Cullen

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

Grade Time
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18:31.60
19:49.40
19:59.30
20:18.90
22:23.70
22:42.40
23:31.30

Grade Time

9 19:42.80
9 19:44.00
9 20:19.10
9 20:34.50
9 21:36.90
9 22:05.60
9 22:30.20
Grade Time
9 19:34.90
9 19:51.50
9 20:34.00
9 20:52.10
9 21:46.90
9 22:35.10
9 23:17.40

Score
16
21
43
98

104

282

Score
26
42
67
76
91
95

139
302

Score
47
62
66
88

110
126
137
373

Ge

RACING 2018

Eisenhower

Name

ALEMENEH, Amha
IBARRA, Fernando
PERAL, Justino
CHAVEZ, Jordan
STEPHENSON, Caleb

Kentridge
Name
IREY, Leyton

HICKENBOTTOM, Kieran

HICKS, Rowan
BARROGA, Ethan
BLAKE, Nolan
DESMARAIS, Laird
AILOR, Jackson

Central Kitsap

Name

FOURIER, Dawson
VLACH, Joseph
PUTAANSUU, William
BURT, Sean
PALMER, Kouper
GIESPRECHT, Gavin
CHANDLER, Carson

Grade Time
9 18:57.20
9 19:24.50
9 19:56.90
9 21:41.90
9 21:51.10

Grade Time

9 19:28.50
19:56.40
20:45.90
21:05.30
21:35.60
21:37.50
23:05.50

© © © O © o©

Grade Time

9 20:10.90
20:29.10
20:42.50
21:30.90
22:11.80
22:43.00
22:55.90
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2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA
Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Team Breakdown

Score
46
48
65
79

150
159

388

Score
54
70
80
86

111
115
162
401

Score
75
78
82
99

107
129
149
441

Kamiak

Name

ROOKAIRD, Hudson
OBRIEN, Norman
JAVADOFF, Nicholas
TALLMADGE, Beckett
SERATI, Samual
JAVADOFF, Victor

Newport (Bellevue)
Name

HSU, Lucas

SALAY, Kishan
CASTLE, Jackson
LU, Thomas
HIGUCHI, Hajime
DHANANJAY, Ananth
CHOI, Jonah

Snohomish
Name

AKINS, Gianluke
SMITH, Dimitrius
COTE, lan
CASTILLO, Logan
CARLSON, Ryan
ROWLEE, Evan
FUCHS, Ronan

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

Grade Time
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20:09.40
20:12.80
20:42.30
21:07.80
23:42.20
24:01.40

Grade Time

9
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20:22.00
20:53.20
21:10.50
21:26.20
22:14.90
22:20.10
24:12.70

Grade Time

© © © © O ©

20:58.30
21:06.60
21:14.10
21:42.70
21:57.90
22:46.50
23:41.40

Score
30
71
72
97

121
128
140
391

Score
56
68
90

100
120
163
179
434

Score
29
87

118
123
124
136

481

Ge

RACING 2018

Mt Rainier

Name

O'BRIEN, Blaze
SOKOLOSKI, Ryan
O'GRADY GRAHAM, Declan
NGUYEN, Kenny

ALLRED, Elijah

DEL CASTILLO, Alejandro
MCLEAN, Owen

Capital

Name

WEAVER, Parker
HEMSTAD, Kristof
PLUGHOFF, Gage
LOCKARD-DODD, Devon
JENSEN, Orland
ALEXANDER, Cameron
KOONG, Jacob

Auburn Riverside
Name
DAUGHERTY, Liam
PRETZ, Ty
BRANDT, Jack
BUCK, Colby
JOHNSON, Colin
LIPPARD, Zane

Grade Time

9 19:33.40
20:53.80
20:56.50
21:41.90
22:33.50
22:45.70
23:07.70
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Grade

9 20:24.10
20:49.40
21:32.40
21:43.90
22:30.30
24:20.50
26:40.30

Time
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Grade Time

9 19:32.50
21:28.90
22:29.40
22:36.70
22:41.60
22:55.60
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2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018

Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA
Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Team Breakdown

Score
36
53

105
151
180
183

525

Score
73
85

108
114
148
185
190
528

Score
77
113
127
141
153
154
157
611

Nw Christian (Lacey)
Name

HOFFERT, Kyle
REHNBERG, Luis
BUSTER, Caden
CHRISOPE, Braydon
O'DONNELL, Aiden
ING, Dillon

North Thurston
Name
SEHMEL, John
HOWELL, Luke
AKIYAMA, Isaac
GRIMES, Owen
SCHUTT, David
BLACK, Andy
BRAUN, Blake

Peninsula

Name

MARTIN, Justin
HOLDEN, Justice
MARTIN, Samuel
HARDAWAY, William
KRISMAN, Aidan
HOOPER, Alexander
REAGAN, Zachary

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

Grade Time
9 19:41.90
9 20:20.00
9 21:52.20
9 23:46.00
9 26:55.60
9 27:59.80

Grade Time

9
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20:57.50
21:26.10
21:59.50
22:17.90
23:35.20
28:07.20
29:20.10

Grade Time

9

© © © © © ©

21:06.30
22:15.90
22:44.10
23:08.90
23:47.40
23:48.20
23:58.00

Score
59
60

106
146
155

526

Score
74
94
96

133
152
175

549

Score
112
130
131
135
177
184

685

Ge

RACING 2018

Seattle Prep
Name
ROBERTS, Ben
WITTER, Holt
SMITH, Mac
DEINES, John
GUDE, Alex

Puyallup

Name

EPSTEIN, Mark
KILCUP, Chase
NISWONGER, Eric
HARTKE, Braydon
LOPEZ, Max
HARTLEY, Jayden

Steilacoom

Name

CHARVAT, Jacob
MITCHELL, Ethan
CHUNG, Brandon
GOTH, Cody
HASKINS, Noah
GEHRING, Nathan

Grade Time
9 20:28.40
9 20:28.50
9 21:56.90
9 23:27.70
9 23:49.50

Grade Time

9  20:58.30
21:37.20
21:39.40
22:52.60
23:46.40
26:05.30

© © © ©O© ©

Grade Time

9 22:15.80
22:47.90
22:49.20
22:54.50
26:17.30
28:02.20
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2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA
Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Team Breakdown

Score
92
117
156
158
164
165
172
687

Score
101
138
142
161
189

731

Score
103
144
167
169
174

757

Liberty (Issaquah)
Name
STEVENSON, Mark
MENDOZA, Nichola
SHANE, Timothy
LE, Justin
LINDSAY, Anthony
PHAM, Phillip
FLASH, Daniel

Washington

Name

CABERA, Malachi
MORRISON, Jaylynn
GARCIA, Julian
HEALY, Caleb
STONEHAM, Leroy

Charles Wright Academy
Name

MONTANIO, Matthew
MEI, Bruce

YANG, Kris

XIE, Wilbur

NOH, Andy

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

Grade Time
9 21:36.00
9 22:24.60
9 23:55.50
9 24:00.30
9  24:30.70
9 24:31.30
9 25:18.80

Grade Time

9 21:43.90
9 23:00.50
9 23:12.30
9 24:11.00
9 28:56.30
Grade Time
9 21:48.90
9 23:16.90
9  24:46.00
9 24:48.10
9 25:36.20

Score
89
132
134
160
173
187

688

Score
81
143
170
178
182

754

Score
166
168
171
181
186
188
191
872

Ge

RACING 2018

Hazen

Name

ALLEN, John
THOMPSON, Corban
MCCORRISTON, Charlie
WOODBRIDGE, William
EALY, Matthew
CASSELL, Orion

Rogers (Puyallup)
Name

BUCK, Ethan
FILLMORE, Trevor
RUSHTON, Luke
WIDMANN, Nate
CRITCHFIELD, Ryan

Mt Si

Name

ZSUBSKI, Gerik
SHURUPAU, Zhenya
HENDERSON, Layton
MERRILL, Patrick
RADEMACHER, Zachary
ANDERSON, Alec
DREW, Jackson

Grade Time
9 21:31.70
9 22:50.30
9 22:53.80
9  24:08.20
9  25:30.00
9 28:17.90

Grade Time

9
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21:12.00
23:16.50
24:51.20
26:18.70
27:12.30

Grade Time

9
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9/16/2018 7:41 PM
Page 7 of 17

24:32.30
24:47.30
24:59.10
27:11.40
28:14.60
28:23.60
32:23.50



Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018

Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
10:30 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
1 1 2898 CLARKE, Jack Tahoma 9 18:11.70 00:00 05:51
2 2 2899 CLARKE, Sam Tahoma 9 18:12.70 00:01 05:52
3 3 2896 BRUNEEL, John Tahoma 9 18:22.40 00:11 05:55
4 4 344 BECKMAN, Eliot Central Catholic 9 18:31.60 00:20 05:58
5 5 1130 IMAI-TAKEMURA, Jerald Issaquah 9 18:32.40 00:21 05:58
6 2994 SING, Maximus Thomas Jefferson 9 18:34.80 00:23 05:59
7 6 3042 OGDEN, Thomas Timberline (Boise) 9 18:35.20 00:24 05:59
8 7 3044 SAUNDERS, Kailer Timberline (Boise) 9 18:36.80 00:25 05:59
9 8 3820 DOZIER, Tanner Camas 9 18:37.40 00:26 06:00
10 9 3818 DINH, Tyler Camas 9 18:42.40 00:31 06:01
11 2338 HAMMACK, Timothy Richland 9 18:42.60 00:31 06:01
12 10 3043 POWELL, Mckay Timberline (Boise) 9 18:43.30 00:32 06:02
13 11 3815 CRAIG, Porter Camas 9 18:43.50 00:32 06:02
14 12 3045 SMITH, Bryson Timberline (Boise) 9 18:43.60 00:32 06:02
15 3465 PEPPER, Tre Woodinville 9 18:46.70 00:35 06:03
16 13 3831 KLAVE, Kevin Camas 9 18:48.10 00:37 06:03
17 14 1131 MURPHY, Caleb Issaquah 9 18:52.90 00:41 06:05
18 15 3368 VOLDMAN, J. 'Dane’ West Valley (Yakima) 9 18:56.20 00:45 06:06
19 16 681 ALEMENEH, Amha Eisenhower 9 18:57.20 00:46 06:06
20 17 3047 STEINMETZ, Carter Timberline (Boise) 9 18:57.20 00:46 06:06
21 18 3038 BOYINGTON, Nate Timberline (Boise) 9 19:02.40 00:51 06:08
22 3109 NICHOLSON, John Toutle Lake 9 19:12.30 01:01 06:11
23 19 1132 NIEMANN, Jonah Issaquah 9 19:21.10 01:10 06:14
24 20 2513 MORGAN, Jacob Skyline 9 19:24.20 01:13 06:15
25 21 683 IBARRA, Fernando Eisenhower 9 19:24.50 01:13 06:15
26 22 2506 HRNCIRIK, Joseph Skyline 9 19:24.60 01:13 06:15
27 23 3850 WEIDMANN, Charles Camas 9 19:26.20 01:15 06:15
28 24 1133 WIEDERIEN, Brendan Issaquah 9 19:27.20 01:16 06:16
29 25 2901 NIELSEN, Carter Tahoma 9 19:27.80 01:16 06:16
30 26 1417 IREY, Leyton Kentridge 9 19:28.50 01:17 06:16
31 27 2902 PERKINS, Ryan Tahoma 9 19:28.70 01:17 06:16
32 28 3367 DITTO, Nathan West Valley (Yakima) 9 19:31.60 01:20 06:17
33 29 46  DAUGHERTY, Liam Auburn Riverside 9 19:32.50 01:21 06:17
34 30 1767 O'BRIEN, Blaze Mt Rainier 9 19:33.40 01:22 06:18
35 31 2502 EVANS, Nathan Skyline 9 19:33.90 01:22 06:18
36 32 1053 FLOISAND, Evan Ingraham 9 19:34.90 01:23 06:18

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

GE:
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Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
10:30 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
37 33 2520 SHAHPURWALA, Yusuf Skyline 9 19:36.00 01:25 06:19
38 34 2895 ARIS, William Tahoma 9 19:37.80 01:26 06:19
39 35 2521 SIMPSON, Colby Skyline 9 19:38.90 01:27 06:19
40 36 2023 HOFFERT, Kyle Nw Christian (Lacey) 9 19:41.90 01:30 06:20
41 37 714 DITTMER, Theo Ellensburg 9 19:42.80 01:31 06:21
42 38 711 BELOFSKY, Luther Ellensburg 9 19:44.00 01:33 06:21
43 39 352 WOODS, Daniel Central Catholic 9 19:49.40 01:38 06:23
44 40 1056 LE, Dylan Ingraham 9 19:51.50 01:40 06:24
45 2695 MEIER, Alex Spanaway Lake 9 19:53.30 01:42 06:24
46 41 3819 DOLEN, Jacob Camas 9 19:54.80 01:43 06:25
47 42 1415 HICKENBOTTOM, Kieran  Kentridge 9 19:56.40 01:45 06:25
48 43 685 PERAL, Justino Eisenhower 9 19:56.90 01:45 06:25
49 44 351 WONSIEWICZ, Sam Central Catholic 9 19:59.30 01:48 06:26
50 45 1129 DELGADILLO, Joshua Issaquah 9 20:05.70 01:54 06:28
51 46 1203 ROOKAIRD, Hudson Kamiak 9 20:09.40 01:58 06:29
52 3471 WASHBURN, Daryoush Woodinville 9 20:10.90 01:59 06:30
53 47 437 FOURIER, Dawson Central Kitsap 9 20:10.90 01:59 06:30
54 48 1202 OBRIEN, Norman Kamiak 9 20:12.80 02:01 06:30
55 49 2524 WALKER, Jacob Skyline 9 20:13.60 02:02 06:31
56 1696 GARCIA, Nito Lincoln 9 20:14.90 02:03 06:31
57 1365 HAWLEY, lan Kentlake 9 20:16.40 02:05 06:32
58 50 2498 AGUIRRE RAMIREZ, Alejand Skyline 9 20:18.00 02:07 06:32
59 51 345 FERROGGIARRO, Thomas Central Catholic 9 20:18.90 02:07 06:32
60 52 721 LYNCH, Joel Ellensburg 9 20:19.10 02:08 06:32
61 2522 THOMAS, Ruben Skyline 9 20:19.10 02:08 06:32
62 1367 VALERIO, Luke Kentlake 9 20:19.30 02:08 06:32
63 53 2026 REHNBERG, Luis Nw Christian (Lacey) 9 20:20.00 02:09 06:33
64 54 1881 HSU, Lucas Newport (Bellevue) 9 20:22.00 02:11 06:33
65 55 3402 MCDONALD, Israel West Valley (Yakima) 9 20:24.00 02:13 06:34
66 56 279 WEAVER, Parker Capital 9 20:24.10 02:13 06:34
67 57 2903 SHINNICK, Kyler Tahoma 9 20:25.00 02:14 06:34
68 1284 BURGIN, Ethan Kelso 9 20:25.90 02:14 06:35
69 58 3046 STAMPER, Blake Timberline (Boise) 9 20:27.70 02:16 06:35
70 3290 MILLER, Hudson Wenatchee 9 20:27.90 02:16 06:35
71 59 2439 ROBERTS, Ben Seattle Prep 9 20:28.40 02:17 06:35
72 60 2444 WITTER, Holt Seattle Prep 9 20:28.50 02:17 06:35

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC
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Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
10:30 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
73 61 3364 CATRON, Marshal West Valley (Yakima) 9 20:28.70 02:17 06:35
74 62 444 VLACH, Joseph Central Kitsap 9 20:29.10 02:18 06:36
75 63 1059 MORFIN, Diandre Ingraham 9 20:34.00 02:23 06:37
76 3040 MCCULLY, Isaac Timberline (Boise) 9 20:34.10 02:23 06:37
77 64 715 FISHER, Turner Ellensburg 9 20:34.50 02:23 06:37
78 1568 DRUMMOND, Jacob Lakes 9 20:37.80 02:26 06:38
79 634 HEALY, Ahbel Curtis 9 20:38.20 02:27 06:39
80 2207 RAMOS, John Pope John Paul 2 9 20:41.70 02:30 06:40
81 65 1200 JAVADOFF, Nicholas Kamiak 9 20:42.30 02:31 06:40
82 66 443 PUTAANSUU, William Central Kitsap 9 20:42.50 02:31 06:40
83 67 1416 HICKS, Rowan Kentridge 9 20:45.90 02:34 06:41
84 2511 KELLEY, Nolan Skyline 9 20:47.50 02:36 06:42
85 68 268 HEMSTAD, Kristof Capital 9 20:49.40 02:38 06:42
86 4101 MONROE-MARTELL, Isiah  Lakes 9 20:51.80 02:40 06:43
87 69 1060 MYERS, Max Ingraham 9 20:52.10 02:41 06:43
88 70 1903 SALAY, Kishan Newport (Bellevue) 9 20:53.20 02:42 06:43
89 1567 BIEBER, Quinn Lakes 9 20:53.20 02:42 06:43
90 71 1770 SOKOLOSKI, Ryan Mt Rainier 9 20:53.80 02:42 06:44
91 2795 BOYER, Seth Sumner 9 20:54.90 02:43 06:44
92 2897 BURBERRY, Jack Tahoma 9 20:55.90 02:44 06:44
93 72 1768 O'GRADY GRAHAM, Declan Mt Rainier 9 20:56.50 02:45 06:44
94 73 1999 SEHMEL, John North Thurston 9 20:57.50 02:46 06:45
95 3041 MCDOUGAL, Logan Timberline (Boise) 9 20:57.60 02:46 06:45
96 74 2240 EPSTEIN, Mark Puyallup 9 20:58.30 02:47 06:45
97 75 2608 AKINS, Gianluke Snohomish 9 20:58.30 02:47 06:45
98 1698 LISIECKI, Dominic Lincoln 9 20:59.30 02:48 06:45
99 1525 KUSS, Cody Klahowya 9 21:00.60 02:49 06:46
100 1373 WURDEMAN, Andrew Kentlake 9 21:01.80 02:50 06:46
101 76 1410 BARROGA, Ethan Kentridge 9 21:05.30 02:54 06:47
102 3461 FIORDA, Jake Woodinville 9 21:05.90 02:54 06:47
103 77 2158 MARTIN, Justin Peninsula 9 21:06.30 02:55 06:48
104 78 2617 SMITH, Dimitrius Snohomish 9 21:06.60 02:55 06:48
105 79 1205 TALLMADGE, Beckett Kamiak 9 21:07.80 02:56 06:48
106 638 WHITE, Jacob Curtis 9 21:09.30 02:58 06:49
107 80 1891 CASTLE, Jackson Newport (Bellevue) 9 21:10.50 02:59 06:49
108 81 2369 BUCK, Ethan Rogers (Puyallup) 9 21:12.00 03:01 06:49

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC

2

RACING 2018

9/16/2018 7:41 PM

Page 10 of 17



Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
10:30 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
109 82 2611 COTE, lan Snohomish 9 21:14.10 03:03 06:50
110 83 3366 DEYETTE, Jackson West Valley (Yakima) 9 21:16.20 03:05 06:51
111 84 3851 WETZEL, Myles Camas 9 21:17.30 03:06 06:51
112 2503 FAVIER, Liam Skyline 9 21:19.00 03:08 06:52
113 2046 IDSO, William Ocosta 9 21:21.50 03:10 06:52
114 707 HOUSE, Jacob Kingston 9 21:24.10 03:13 06:53
115 85 1997 HOWELL, Luke North Thurston 9 21:26.10 03:15 06:54
116 86 1898 LU, Thomas Newport (Bellevue) 9 21:26.20 03:15 06:54
117 636 MEILI, Simon Curtis 9 21:26.60 03:15 06:54
118 87 49  PRETZ Ty Auburn Riverside 9 21:28.90 03:17 06:55
119 88 433 BURT, Sean Central Kitsap 9 21:30.90 03:19 06:56
120 89 975 ALLEN, John Hazen 9 21:31.70 03:20 06:56
121 90 276 PLUGHOFF, Gage Capital 9 21:32.40 03:21 06:56
122 2805 CRYER, Cade Sumner 9 21:34.30 03:23 06:57
123 91 1411 BLAKE, Nolan Kentridge 9 21:35.60 03:24 06:57
124 92 1642 STEVENSON, Mark Liberty (Issaquah) 9 21:36.00 03:25 06:57
125 894 WHEELUS, Brian Gig Harbor 9 21:36.30 03:25 06:57
126 93 709 BACON, Jacob Ellensburg 9 21:36.90 03:25 06:57
127 94 2244 KILCUP, Chase Puyallup 9 21:37.20 03:26 06:58
128 95 1413 DESMARAIS, Laird Kentridge 9 21:37.50 03:26 06:58
129 2206 JAMES, Devon Pope John Paul 2 9 21:37.80 03:26 06:58
130 96 450 NISWONGER, Eric Puyallup 9 21:39.40 03:28 06:58
131 893 ROGERS, Kevin Gig Harbor 9 21:39.80 03:28 06:58
132 97 1766 NGUYEN, Kenny Mt Rainier 9 21:41.90 03:30 06:59
133 98 682 CHAVEZ, Jordan Eisenhower 9 21:41.90 03:30 06:59
134 99 2610 CASTILLO, Logan Snohomish 9 21:42.70 03:31 06:59
135 2518 RODOCKER, Cooper Skyline 9 21:42.80 03:31 06:59
136 2510 JORGENSEN, Nathan Skyline 9 21:43.60 03:32 07:00
137 98  KELSEY, Ellis Bellevue 9 21:43.70 03:32 07:00
138 100 272 LOCKARD-DODD, Devon  Capital 9 21:43.90 03:32 07:00
139 101 3222 CABERA, Malachi Washington 9 21:43.90 03:32 07:00
140 2516 RICHARDSON, Luke Skyline 9 21:46.30 03:35 07:00
141 102 1055 JOHNSON, Seth Ingraham 9 21:46.90 03:35 07:01
142 221 TYNES, Koen Bonney Lake 9 21:47.00 03:36 07:01
143 103 593 MONTANIO, Matthew Charles Wright Acade 9 21:48.90 03:37 07:01
144 2847 GONZALEZ, Jesse Sunnyside 9 21:49.20 03:38 07:01
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Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
10:30 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
145 1569 ERICKSON, Caden Lakes 9 21:49.60 03:38 07:02
146 2079 ZHAO, Michael Olympia 9 21:50.50 03:39 07:02
147 104 686 STEPHENSON, Caleb Eisenhower 9 21:51.10 03:40 07:02
148 2047 JONES, Billy Ocosta 9 21:51.60 03:40 07:02
149 105 2021 BUSTER, Caden Nw Christian (Lacey) 9 21:52.20 03:41 07:02
150 2515 PALAVE, Aryan Skyline 9 21:52.90 03:41 07:03
151 2070 ALDRICH, Ethan Olympia 9 21:53.20 03:42 07:03
152 2523 TOMAR, Sanskar Skyline 9 21:53.70 03:42 07:03
153 8 STEEDS, Nathan Auburn Mountainvie 9 21:55.10 03:44 07:03
154 2991 HEITMAN, Owen Thomas Jefferson 9 21:55.30 03:44 07:03
155 2519 SCHULZ, Dominick Skyline 9 21:56.70 03:45 07:04
156 106 2441 SMITH, Mac Seattle Prep 9 21:56.90 03:45 07:04
157 2525 WONG, Tyler Skyline 9 21:57.40 03:46 07:04
158 107 2609 CARLSON, Ryan Snohomish 9 21:57.90 03:46 07:04
159 108 1993 AKIYAMA, Isaac North Thurston 9 21:59.50 03:48 07:05
160 109 719 LEWIS, Aiden Ellensburg 9 22:05.60 03:54 07:07
161 2548 LILLY, Lawrence Skyline 9 22:09.70 03:58 07:08
162 110 441 PALMER, Kouper Central Kitsap 9 22:11.80 04:00 07:09
163 111 1896 HIGUCHI, Hajime Newport (Bellevue) 9 22:14.90 04:03 07:10
164 112 2749 CHARVAT, Jacob Steilacoom 9 22:15.80 04:04 07:10
165 113 2155 HOLDEN, Justice Peninsula 9 22:15.90 04:04 07:10
166 114 1996 GRIMES, Owen North Thurston 9 22:17.90 04:06 07:11
167 115 1894 DHANANIJAY, Ananth Newport (Bellevue) 9 22:20.10 04:09 07:11
168 116 353 ZIELS, Preston Central Catholic 9 22:23.70 04:12 07:12
169 117 1634 MENDOZA, Nichola Liberty (Issaquah) 9 22:24.60 04:13 07:13
170 2507 HURST, Hunter Skyline 9 22:26.30 04:15 07:13
171 1297 LOPEZ, Giovannie Kelso 9 22:27.40 04:16 07:14
172 1489 NICHOLS, Conner Kingston 9 22:29.10 04:18 07:14
173 118 44  BRANDT, Jack Auburn Riverside 9 22:29.40 04:18 07:14
174 1490 VELIE, Nathaniel Kingston 9 22:30.10 04:19 07:15
175 119 720 LOMBARDI, Sam Ellensburg 9 22:30.20 04:19 07:15
176 120 270 JENSEN, Orland Capital 9 22:30.30 04:19 07:15
177 101 SCHAEFFER, Armand Bellevue 9 22:31.40 04:20 07:15
178 3413 CORR, Jonathan White River 9 22:32.00 04:21 07:15
179 121 1759 ALLRED, Elijah Mt Rainier 9 22:33.50 04:22 07:16
180 3326 WAGNER, Justin Wenatchee 9 22:34.90 04:23 07:16
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Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
10:30 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
181 122 1058 MAGALNICK, Ben Ingraham 9 22:35.10 04:24 07:16
182 7 COX, Gavin Auburn Mountainvie 9 22:35.70 04:24 07:16
183 123 45  BUCK, Colby Auburn Riverside 9 22:36.70 04:25 07:17
184 124 47  JOHNSON, Colin Auburn Riverside 9 22:41.60 04:30 07:18
185 2509 JOHNSON, Christopher Skyline 9 22:42.40 04:31 07:19
186 125 346 HAMLIN, Enzo Central Catholic 9 22:42.40 04:31 07:19
187 126 438 GIESPRECHT, Gavin Central Kitsap 9 22:43.00 04:32 07:19
188 127 2159 MARTIN, Samuel Peninsula 9 22:44.10 04:33 07:19
189 128 1760 DEL CASTILLO, Alejandro Mt Rainier 9 22:45.70 04:34 07:20
190 129 2615 ROWLEE, Evan Snohomish 9 22:46.50 04:35 07:20
191 130 2756 MITCHELL, Ethan Steilacoom 9 22:47.90 04:36 07:20
192 131 2750 CHUNG, Brandon Steilacoom 9 22:49.20 04:38 07:21
193 132 979 THOMPSON, Corban Hazen 9 22:50.30 04:39 07:21
194 133 2241 HARTKE, Braydon Puyallup 9 22:52.60 04:41 07:22
195 134 978 MCCORRISTON, Charlie Hazen 9 22:53.80 04:42 07:22
196 135 2752 GOTH, Cody Steilacoom 9 22:54.50 04:43 07:22
197 136 48  LIPPARD, Zane Auburn Riverside 9 22:55.60 04:44 07:23
198 137 434 CHANDLER, Carson Central Kitsap 9 22:55.90 04:44 07:23
199 1526 STIGER, Duncan Klahowya 9 22:59.10 04:48 07:24
200 1366 MCCLURE, Matthew Kentlake 9 23:00.40 04:49 07:24
201 138 3235 MORRISON, Jaylynn Washington 9 23:00.50 04:49 07:24
202 1524 BAKER, Aidan Klahowya 9 23:01.30 04:50 07:25
203 890 HULBERT, Ben Gig Harbor 9 23:02.00 04:51 07:25
204 891 KAHINU-JONES, Paul Gig Harbor 9 23:02.00 04:51 07:25
205 2797 MCCARTY, Daniel Sumner 9 23:04.20 04:53 07:26
206 139 1409 AILOR, Jackson Kentridge 9 23:05.50 04:54 07:26
207 140 1764 MCLEAN, Owen Mt Rainier 9 23:07.70 04:56 07:27
208 141 2154 HARDAWAY, William Peninsula 9 23:08.90 04:57 07:27
209 1765 MORENO, Noel Mt Rainier 9 23:11.50 05:00 07:28
210 142 3226 GARCIA, Julian Washington 9 23:12.30 05:01 07:28
211 1419 LEI, Alex Kentridge 9 23:13.10 05:02 07:28
212 439 HUEY, Reece Central Kitsap 9 23:14.20 05:03 07:29
213 3842 QUINN, Reece Camas 9 23:15.50 05:04 07:29
214 143 2372 FILLMORE, Trevor Rogers (Puyallup) 9 23:16.50 05:05 07:29
215 144 592 MEI, Bruce Charles Wright Acade 9 23:16.90 05:05 07:30
216 145 1062 SORRICK, Cullen Ingraham 9 23:17.40 05:06 07:30
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Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
10:30 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
217 2124 FRIES, Luke Orting 9 23:22.20 05:11 07:31
218 1769 SKEELS, Jeremy Mt Rainier 9 23:25.10 05:14 07:32
219 1488 MIXON, William Kingston 9 23:25.40 05:14 07:32
220 6  CAILLIER, Wil Auburn Mountainvie 9 23:27.30 05:16 07:33
221 146 2436 DEINES, John Seattle Prep 9 23:27.70 05:16 07:33
222 1527 WESTEREN, Levi Klahowya 9 23:30.70 05:19 07:34
223 2694 FAULKNER, James Spanaway Lake 9 23:30.80 05:19 07:34
224 147 348 MARTIN, Spencer Central Catholic 9 23:31.30 05:20 07:34
225 148 1998 SCHUTT, David North Thurston 9 23:35.20 05:24 07:36
226 350 SCHOENBORN, Silas Central Catholic 9 23:39.40 05:28 07:37
227 149 2613 FUCHS, Ronan Snohomish 9 23:41.40 05:30 07:38
228 150 1204 SERATI, Samual Kamiak 9 23:42.20 05:31 07:38
229 3108 MITCHEM, Kaleb Toutle Lake 9 23:42.50 05:31 07:38
230 151 2022 CHRISOPE, Braydon Nw Christian (Lacey) 9 23:46.00 05:35 07:39
231 152 2245 LOPEZ, Max Puyallup 9 23:46.40 05:35 07:39
232 153 2157 KRISMAN, Aidan Peninsula 9 23:47.40 05:36 07:39
233 2527 ZHAO, Feiyu Skyline 9 23:47.80 05:36 07:40
234 154 2156 HOOPER, Alexander Peninsula 9 23:48.20 05:37 07:40
235 724 MUNGUIA, Ruben Ellensburg 9 23:49.50 05:38 07:40
236 155 2437 GUDE, Alex Seattle Prep 9 23:49.50 05:38 07:40
237 156 1640 SHANE, Timothy Liberty (Issaquah) 9 23:55.50 05:44 07:42
238 157 2160 REAGAN, Zachary Peninsula 9 23:58.00 05:47 07:43
239 158 1632 LE, Justin Liberty (Issaquah) 9 24:00.30 05:49 07:44
240 1054 HANEY, Gavin Ingraham 9 24:01.10 05:50 07:44
241 717 JOHNSON, Samuel Ellensburg 9 24:01.20 05:50 07:44
242 159 1201 JAVADOFF, Victor Kamiak 9 24:01.40 05:50 07:44
243 2796 KRYSTOFIAK, Kevin Sumner 9 24:04.10 05:53 07:45
244 1421 TCHAIKOVSKI, Paul Kentridge 9 24:04.10 05:53 07:45
245 3203 QUIROZ, Juan Wahluke 9 24:04.70 05:53 07:45
246 2852 ANDERSON, Jory Sunnyside 9 24:07.10 05:56 07:46
247 635 KAUFMAN, Sean Curtis 9 24:07.20 05:56 07:46
248 3853 YOUNG, Caleb Camas 9 24:07.30 05:56 07:46
249 160 980 WOODBRIDGE, William Hazen 9 24:08.20 05:57 07:46
250 1694 BAILEY, Nicholas Lincoln 9 24:08.60 05:57 07:46
251 2162 TIMMONS, Jack Peninsula 9 24:10.30 05:59 07:47
252 161 3228 HEALY, Caleb Washington 9 24:11.00 06:00 07:47
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Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
10:30 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
253 2618 SYTSMA, Robert Snohomish 9 24:11.10 06:00 07:47
254 162 1893 CHOI, Jonah Newport (Bellevue) 9 24:12.70 06:01 07:48
255 3204 SANDOVAL, Raul Wahluke 9 24:12.80 06:01 07:48
256 726  PRIESTLY, Zachary Ellensburg 9 24:14.00 06:03 07:48
257 2526 YEOMAN, Dean Skyline 9 24:14.60 06:03 07:48
258 3833 LINTON, Kaden Camas 9 24:16.90 06:05 07:49
259 1897 JIN, Ryan Newport (Bellevue) 9 24:17.90 06:06 07:49
260 163 267 ALEXANDER, Cameron Capital 9 24:20.50 06:09 07:50
261 3412 CONNER, Clayson White River 9 24:23.80 06:12 07:51
262 2121 BARTLEBAUGH, Tyson Orting 9 24:25.30 06:14 07:52
263 1019 GONZALEZ, Bryan Highline 9 24:28.40 06:17 07:53
264 164 1633 LINDSAY, Anthony Liberty (Issaquah) 9 24:30.70 06:19 07:53
265 165 1637 PHAM, Phillip Liberty (Issaquah) 9 24:31.30 06:20 07:54
266 166 1820 ZSUBSKI, Gerik Mt Si 9 24:32.30 06:21 07:54
267 100 ROANE, Connor Bellevue 9 24:37.00 06:26 07:55
268 1906 WALL, Colin Newport (Bellevue) 9 24:37.80 06:26 07:56
269 1697 KLEVIJER, Beau Lincoln 9 24:42.30 06:31 07:57
270 2122 GOOD, Drew Orting 9 24:44.00 06:33 07:58
271 167 596 YANG, Kris Charles Wright Acade 9 24:46.00 06:35 07:58
272 1088 DE LA ROSA, Juan Ingraham 9 24:46.10 06:35 07:58
273 712 CABALLERO, Cristian Ellensburg 9 24:47.20 06:36 07:59
274 168 1862 SHURUPAU, Zhenya Mt Si 9 24:47.30 06:36 07:59
275 169 595 XIE, Wilbur Charles Wright Acade 9 24:48.10 06:37 07:59
276 1295 HARTMAN, Norman Kelso 9 24:51.10 06:40 08:00
277 170 2373 RUSHTON, Luke Rogers (Puyallup) 9 24:51.20 06:40 08:00
278 716 HOLDEMAN, Cody Ellensburg 9 24:51.70 06:40 08:00
279 1892 CHANG, Riley Newport (Bellevue) 9 24:57.70 06:46 08:02
280 171 1807 HENDERSON, Layton Mt Si 9 24:59.10 06:48 08:03
281 2123 WRIGHT, Braden Orting 9 25:03.20 06:52 08:04
282 3472 WOLF, Colin Woodinville 9 25:05.40 06:54 08:05
283 725 PARKER, Dallin Ellensburg 9 25:09.10 06:58 08:06
284 2501 EPSTEIN, Benjamin Skyline 9 25:11.50 07:00 08:07
285 1090 ROBERTS, Griffin Ingraham 9 25:14.60 07:03 08:08
286 1739 TEED, Chris Mountain View (Wa) 9 25:15.80 07:04 08:08
287 3421 HOLMES, Cole White River 9 25:17.60 07:06 08:08
288 1904 SKARAN, Denny Newport (Bellevue) 9 25:18.40 07:07 08:09
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Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Individual Results

2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL

Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018
Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA

Start Time
10:30 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
289 172 1630 FLASH, Daniel Liberty (Issaquah) 9 25:18.80 07:07 08:09
290 349 PYLE, Owen Central Catholic 9 25:18.80 07:07 08:09
291 1638 RUBENSTEIN, Jacob Liberty (Issaquah) 9 25:18.90 07:07 08:09
292 1414 FORD, Zachary Kentridge 9 25:22.10 07:11 08:10
293 1627 ANTIN, Jacob Liberty (Issaquah) 9 25:22.20 07:11 08:10
294 173 977 EALY, Matthew Hazen 9 25:30.00 07:19 08:12
295 2508 JAMBOR, Kayden Skyline 9 25:31.30 07:20 08:13
296 786 NGUYEN, Steven Evergreen (Seattle) 9 25:31.40 07:20 08:13
297 1761 KING, Colson Mt Rainier 9 25:34.10 07:23 08:14
298 1418 KERIN, Matthew Kentridge 9 25:34.90 07:23 08:14
299 174 594 NOH, Andy Charles Wright Acade 9 25:36.20 07:25 08:14
300 718 LAURENT, Wyatt Ellensburg 9 25:38.50 07:27 08:15
301 3205 VELASCO, Juan Wahluke 9 25:56.40 07:45 08:21
302 2499 ARREDONDO, Ethan Skyline 9 25:57.70 07:46 08:21
303 175 2242 HARTLEY, Jayden Puyallup 9 26:05.30 07:54  08:24
304 176 3404 MOORE, Jeffery West Valley (Yakima) 9 26:11.40 08:00 08:26
305 177 2753 HASKINS, Noah Steilacoom 9 26:17.30 08:06 08:28
306 785 MIRELES-LARA, Giovanni  Evergreen (Seattle) 9 26:17.90 08:06 08:28
307 178 2374 WIDMANN, Nate Rogers (Puyallup) 9 26:18.70  08:07  08:28
308 435 DOFELMIER, Maxwell Central Kitsap 9 26:23.60 08:12 08:30
309 179 271 KOONG, Jacob Capital 9 26:40.30 08:29 08:35
310 2900 MINER, Alexander Tahoma 9 26:42.00 08:31 08:36
311 2514 NEUFELD, Aidan Skyline 9 26:50.60 08:39 08:38
312 180 2025 O'DONNELL, Aiden Nw Christian (Lacey) 9 26:55.60 08:44 08:40
313 220 HAMMOND, Alexander Bonney Lake 9 26:57.80 08:46 08:41
314 181 1813 MERRILL, Patrick Mt Si 9 27:11.40 09:00 08:45
315 182 2370 CRITCHFIELD, Ryan Rogers (Puyallup) 9 27:12.30 09:01 08:45
316 2072 BARZYK, Ben Olympia 9 27:13.90 09:02 08:46
317 728 SMITHGALL, Curtis Ellensburg 9 27:15.20 09:04 08:46
318 1356 REINIG, Cameron Kennedy Catholic 9 27:19.00 09:08 08:48
319 3504 RICHARDSON, Grant Woodrow Wilson 9 27:20.40 09:09 08:48
320 3694 BANICA, David Life Christian Acaden 9 27:28.10 09:17 08:50
321 1736 AGRIAM, Alexyz Mountain View (Wa) 9 27:31.50 09:20 08:52
322 2853 ESPINOSA, Santos Sunnyside 9 27:40.60 09:29 08:54
323 183 2024 ING, Dillon Nw Christian (Lacey) 9 27:59.80 09:48 09:01
324 184 2751 GEHRING, Nathan Steilacoom 9 28:02.20 09:51 09:01
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2018 FORT STEILACOOM XC INVITATIONAL
Presented By Lakes High School
Saturday - September 15, 2018

Fort Steilacoom Park - Lakewood, WA
Men's Junior Varsity - Freshman - Individual Results

Start Time
10:30 AM
Race Distance
5,000 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
325 729 TOWNER, Michael Ellensburg 9 28:02.80 09:51 09:02
326 185 1994 BLACK, Andy North Thurston 9 28:07.20 09:56 09:03
327 186 1814 RADEMACHER, Zachary Mt Si 9 28:14.60 10:03 09:05
328 187 976  CASSELL, Orion Hazen 9 28:17.90 10:06 09:07
329 188 1803 ANDERSON, Alec Mt Si 9 28:23.60 10:12 09:08
330 1357 UNDERHILL, Nathan Kennedy Catholic 9 28:47.50 10:36 09:16
331 2074 ELLIOT, Brady Olympia 9 28:51.80 10:40 09:17
332 189 3246 STONEHAM, Leroy Washington 9 28:56.30 10:45 09:19
333 190 1995 BRAUN, Blake North Thurston 9 29:20.10 11:09 09:27
334 3528 DAHLBERG, Ralph Yelm 9 31:37.10 13:26 10:11
335 1354 ANDERSON, Evan Kennedy Catholic 9 32:14.20 14:03 10:23
336 191 1806 DREW, Jackson Mt Si 9 32:23.50 14:12 10:26
337 1816 THOMAS, Nolan Mt Si 9 32:45.60 14:34 10:33
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